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	Seat #
	Member Name
	PCCY/CAPC Membership
	E-Mail Address

	1
	Jill Ales
1st Term (6/4/24 – 2/1/26)
Expires: 2/1/26
	Person Responsible for Management of Substance Use Disorders Treatment (Alcohol and Drug Programs)
	alesj@mendocinocounty.gov

	2

	VACANT
	Person Responsible for Management of Family and Children’s Services (Children’s Services)
	

	3
	VACANT
	Person Responsible for Management of Housing and Redevelopment
	

	4

	Jenine Miller

3rd Term (2/27/24 – 2/1/26)
Expires 2/1/26
	Person Responsible for Management of Mental Health Services for Children 
	millerje@mendocinocounty.gov


	5

	Izen Locatelli

3rd Term (2/27/24 – 2/1/26)
Expires 2/1/26
	Person Responsible for Management of Probation
	locateli@mendocinocounty.gov


	6
	VACANT 
 
	Person Responsible for Management of Public Health Services
	

	7

	VACANT
	Person Responsible for Management of Welfare or Public Social Services
	

	8
	Carly Dolan 
1st Term (6/4/24 – 2/1/26)
Expires: 2/1/26
	Presiding Judge of the County’s Juvenile Court 
	cbd@mendocino.courts.ca.gov


	9
	Nicole Glentzer
1st Term (3/14/23-3/1/25)
Expires 3/1/25
	Superintendent of County Office Of Education
	nglentzer@mcoe.us


	10
	Debra Kubin
1st Term (12/5/23 – 12/1/25)

Expires 12/1/25
	Superintendent of a Unified School District within the County 
	dkubin@uusd.net

	11
	VACANT

	Prosecuting Attorney of the County 
	

	12

	Townley Saye
3rd Term (2/27/24 – 2/1/26)
Expires 2/1/26

	Representative of a Private Nonprofit Corporation Serving Children and Youth 
	townley@first5mendo.org


	13
	Maureen Mulheren

1st Term (1/9/24- 12/31/24)

Expires 12/31/24
Delegate - Supervisor John Haschak 
1st Term (1/9/24 – 12/31/24) 
	Member of County Board of Supervisors

Member of County Board of Supervisors
	mulherenm@mendocinocounty.gov
haschakj@mendocinocounty.gov


	14
	VACANT
	Representative of 

Law Enforcement
	

	15
	VACANT
	Representative of the PCCY/CAPC Inland Child Abuse Prevention Committee
	

	16
	Gina Danner
3rd Term (1/9/24 – 2/1/26)
Expires 2/1/26
	Representative of a Local Planning Agency for the Early Intervention Program (SELPA)
	GDanner@mcoe.us

	17

	Teri Sedrick

5th Term (2/27/24 – 2/1/26)
Expires 2/1/26
	Representative of the Local Child Care Resource and Referral Agency (North Coast Opportunities) 
	tsedrick@ncoinc.org


	18
	VACANT
	Representative of a Community-Based Group with ties to an ethnic community (Latino Coalition) 
	

	19
	VACANT
	Representative of a Community-based group with ties to an ethnic community (Tribal Indian Child Welfare Act program)
	

	20

	VACANT


	Representative of the Juvenile Justice and Delinquency Prevention Commission
	

	21
	VACANT
	Representative of the Arbor Drug Free Communities Coalition
	

	22
	Brandy Maxwell
1st Term (6/4/24 – 2/1/26)

Expires:  2/1/26
	Additional Representative of a Private Nonprofit Corporation
	BMaxwell@mendocinocasa.org


	23

	Cindi Condos
3rd Term (4/11/24–2/1/26)
Expires 2/1/26

	Representative of Rural Health Clinics in the county
	ccondos@mchcinc.org


	24

	Victoria Kelly

3rdTerm(2/17/24 – 2/1/26)
Expires 2/1/26
	Community At-Large Member who is a Parent
	kellyv@redwoodcommunityservices.org


	25
	VACANT
	Community At-Large Member from a Faith Based Organization
	

	26

	Jim Matthews
1st Term (6/4/24 – 2/1/26)
Expired: 2/1/26
	Community At-Large Member
	jmathews@kidsclub.org


	27
	VACANT
	Community At-Large Member
	

	28
	VACANT
	Member of a Civic Organization
	

	29
	Jade Aldrich
1st Term (7/12/22-7/1/24)

Expires 7/1/24
	Representative of the PCCY/CAPC Coast Child Abuse Prevention Committee (Advocates Supporting Coast Kids)
	jade@first5mendo.org


	30
	VACANT
	Representative of a Community-Based Mental Health Services Provider
	

	31
	VACANT
	Representative from a Community-Based Family/Youth Resource Center
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